BEACON SERIES RATES

BEACON AMERICA RATES- (Non-US Citizens Traveling to the US)

Maximum Limit	\$60,000	\$110,000	\$550,000	\$1,100,000			
COMPANY	AZIMUTH	AZIMUTH	AZIMUTH	AZIMUTH			
Age	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily			
18-29	\$1.29	\$1.60	\$2.27	\$2.48			
30-39	\$1.71	\$2.16	\$2.68	\$3.14			
40-49	\$2.55	\$3.10	\$4.16	\$4.60			
50-59	\$3.74	\$4.76	\$5.87	\$6.76			
60-64	\$4.68	\$6.08	\$7.28	\$8.68			
65-69	\$5.41	\$7.07	\$7.96	\$9.57			
70-79*	\$7.49	N/A	N/A	N/A			
80+**	\$12.74	N/A	N/A	N/A			
Dep. Child	\$1.20	\$1.46	\$1.87	\$2.08			
Child Alone	\$1.28	\$1.61	\$2.08	\$2.34			

^{*\$50,000} Maximum Limit **\$12,000 Maximum Limit

BEACON INTERNATIONAL RATES- (Travel outside the US)

Maximum Limit	\$60,000	\$110,000	\$550,000	\$1,100,000	\$2,000,000
COMPANY	AZIMUTH	AZIMUTH	AZIMUTH	AZIMUTH	AZIMUTH
Age	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily	Daily
18-29	\$0.79	\$0.99	\$1.14	\$1.23	\$1.71
30-39	\$0.94	\$1.12	\$1.40	\$1.44	\$2.27
40-49	\$1.56	\$1.87	\$2.04	\$2.08	\$3.10
50-59	\$2.70	\$3.14	\$3.20	\$3.27	\$4.80
60-64	\$3.38	\$3.74	\$4.84	\$4.94	\$6.50
65-69	\$4.04	\$4.42	\$5.12	\$5.30	\$7.75
70-79*	\$5.98	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
80+**	\$11.18	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Dep. Child	\$0.73	\$0.88	\$1.04	\$1.14	\$1.30
Child Alone	\$0.81	\$0.99	\$1.14	\$1.35	\$1.66

^{*\$50,000} Maximum Limit **\$12,000 Maximum Limit

Azimuth Risk Solutions

8520 Allison Pointe Blvd., Suite #220, Indianapolis, IN 46250

Phone: 1-317-644-6291 / 1-888-201-8850

Fax: 1-317-423-9620 / 1-888-201-8851

Email: service@azimuthrisk.com Website: www.azimuthrisk.com

Rates are shown in US dollars and are Effective 06/30/2022. Rates are subject to change.

Charges will include Surplus Lines taxes and fees when applicable.